
           

 

 

2024-2025 Calendar 
August 

Wednesday, Aug. 7……………………………….Orientation  

Thursday, Aug. 8…………………………………...Classes Begin 

 

September 

Monday, Sept. 4…………………………………...No School (Labor Day) 
  

October 

Mon.-Fri., Oct. 7-11……………………………….Fall Break 

Monday, Oct. 14…………………………………...Classes Resume 

 

November 

Friday, Nov. 22……………………………………...Grandparents’ and Special Friends’ Day (half-day)** 
Mon.-Fri., Nov. 25-29…………………………….Thanksgiving Break 

 

December 

Monday, Dec. 2……………………………………...Class Resume 

Mon.-Thurs., Dec. 16-19………………………...Exams 
Friday, Dec.  20……………………………………...Christmas Break Begins (half-day)** 

Wednesday, Dec. 25……………………………...Hannukah Begins 

January 

Tuesday, Jan. 7………………………………….…..Classes Resume 

Monday, Jan. 20…………………..………………..No School (MLK Day) 

February 

Thursday, Feb. 6.…………………………………...Winter Break Begins (half-day)** 

Fri.-Mon., Feb. 7-10.……………………………...Winter Break 

Tuesday, Feb. 11………………………………..…..Classes Resume 

March 

Mon.-Fri., March 17-21……………………………Spring Break 

Monday, March 24…………………….…………..Class Resume 

April 

Friday, April 18………………………………………..No School (Good Friday) 

May 

Wednesday, May 21…………………………………..Awards Day (half-day)** 

Friday, May 23…………………………………………...Last Day of School 

 

**School dismisses at 11:30am on half-days 

 

 


